
Game # Day Date Start TimeEnd Time Home/Away GameHome Team Away Team Location Field Ball Field Address

1 Monday 5/5/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Away @Union UN-Prototypes  NH-Concrete Works Union V4
 35 Progress Pkwy

 Union, MO 63084

2 Wednesday 5/7/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Home NH-Concrete Works  UN-BoCo New Haven  Bock
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, MO 63068

3 Friday 5/9/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Away @St. Clair STC-Dave's Taxidermy  NH-Concrete Works St. Clair 1
 1452 Iron HIll Rd.

 St. Clair, MO 63077

4 Monday 5/12/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Away @Washington WS Pioneer Lumber  NH-Concrete Works Washington  Lakeview 3
 418 Grand Ave.

 Washington, MO 63090

5 Thursday 5/15/2025 8:15 PM 9:45 PM Away @Dutzow DZ - Bank of Franklin County  NH-Concrete Works Dutzow  Upper
 14955 Highway Tt

 Dutzow, MO 63342

6 Wednesday 5/21/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Home NH-Concrete Works  NH-Pepsi New Haven  Bock
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, MO 63068

7 Tuesday 5/27/2025 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Home NH-Concrete Works  WS UTZ Roofing New Haven  Bock
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, MO 63068

8 Friday 5/30/2025 8:15 PM 9:45 PM Home NH-Concrete Works  DZ - Leesmann Mortgage Team New Haven  Bock
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, MO 63068

9 Monday 6/2/2025 7:30 PM 9:00 PM Home NH-Concrete Works  DZ - Pepsi New Haven  Lions
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, MO 63068

10 Thursday 6/5/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Home NH-Concrete Works  DZ - Blumenhof Winery New Haven  Bock
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, MO 63068

11 Monday 6/9/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Away @Union UN-Hall Brothers Lumber  NH-Concrete Works Union V4
 35 Progress Pkwy

 Union, MO 63084

12 Wednesday 6/11/2025 8:15 PM 9:45 PM Home NH-Concrete Works  Hermann Haeffner Wealth Advisors New Haven  Bock
 101 Lions Dr

 New Haven, MO 63068

13 Sunday 6/15/2025 1:00 PM 2:30 PM Away @Dutzow DZ - Bank of Washington  NH-Concrete Works Dutzow  Upper
 14955 Highway Tt

 Dutzow, MO 63342

14 Wednesday 6/18/2025 6:15 PM 7:45 PM Away @Hermann Hermann DR Concrete  NH-Concrete Works Hermann  Rhineland
 201 Main St

 Rhineland, MO 65069

2025 Youth League Baseball Schedule

Concrete Works

Division: Bantam 2


